(Accredited by NAAC with A+ Grade)

No.1607/MBA/Exams/2022

Tele: Office: 27098993, 27682361
27098072
Fax: 091-040-27098123

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
OSMANIA UNIVERSITY
HYDERABAD - 500007

Date: 16.07.2022

TIME - TABLE

Time Table for M.B.A. (CBCS) II-Semester (Regular) and I-Semester (Backlog &

Improvement) Examinations held in the month of Sep/Oct - 2022.

I-Semester (Backlog & Improvement — For 2021-22 Admitted Batch Only)

Time: 02.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. (Afternoon)

DAY DATE PAPER
Friday 23.09.2022 Management and Organizational Behaviour
Saturday 24.09.2022 Accounting for Management
Monday 26.09.2022 Marketing Management
Tuesday 27.09.2022 Statistics for Management
Wednesday 28.09.2022 Economics for Managers
Thursday 29.09.2022 IT Applications for Management
Friday 30.09.2022 Open Elective —1 :

1. Financial Markets and Services
2. Managerial Communication

I1-Semester (Regular - For 2021-22 Admitted Batch Only)

Time: 02.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. (Afternoon)

DAY DATE PAPER
Tuesday 11.10.2022 Human Resource Management
Thursday 13.10.2022 Financial Management
Saturday 15.10.2022 Operations Research
Monday 17.10.2022 Entrepreneurship and Development
Wednesday 19.10.2022 Business Research Methods
Friday 21.10.2022 Business Law and Ethics
Open Elective — 11 :
Monday 24.10.2022 1. Innovation Management

2. Customer Relationship Management
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